
Camdenton, MO 
670 S. Business Rt 5 
Gayla Almond  •  573-317-7271 
gaylaalmond@yahoo.com 

Cape Girardeau, MO 
415 Broadway St 
TaJuan Moreland  •  573-270-3862 
lovetjp@yahoo.com 

Columbia, MO 
2603 Chelan Circle 
Christina Anderson  •  573-808-1043 
spea022108@gmail.com 
Angel Felten  •  660-537-0448 
su738cookies@gmail.com 

Dexter, MO 
15299 County Rd 612
Christy Slaughter • 573-421-5233 
clslaughter72@yahoo.com 

Frontenac, KS 
111 West Kennedy St. 
Jenny Gallet  •  620-875-6285 

2026 Girl Scout Cookie Program 
Cookie Cupboards 

Open by Planned Order Only February 17 through April 11 
Smart Cookies will have the most up-to-date hours throughout the season. Hours can be 

viewed while placing a Planned Order for pick-up at the cupboard. 

To place an order and schedule a pick up appointment at any location listed, place a Planned Order in 
Smart Cookies. Planned Orders are submitted through Smart Cookies for pickup at any of these locations. 
Planned Orders can be placed daily and must be submitted by 1:00 p.m. each day for pickup as soon as 
the following day. For emergency Cookie Cupboard pick-ups or questions, please contact the cupboard 
directly at the phone number listed above. 

Cookie Cupboard Locations and Details 

Infinite Entertainment 
Houston, MO 

1593 N. Hwy 63 
Gayla Bratton  •  417-260-2424 
gayla.bratton@gmail.com 

Michelle Bresnahan • 314-239-7751   
bresnahan.michelle@gmail.com 

Jefferson City, MO 
3219 Masonic Court 
GSMH Staff  •  417-414-3524 

Lamar, MO 
402 Broadway St. 
Brittany Plummer • 417-660-9603 
brittany.bekool@gmail.com 
Cathy Pierson •  417-214-1772 
cdpierson22@gmail.com 

Monett, MO 
Dutch Maid  •  1012 E. Cleveland 
Linda Dohmen •  417-235-4702 
adohmen@sbcglobal.net 
Kimberlie Cotton • 479-925-8494 
kcotton1@yahoo.com 

Perryville, MO 
2098 PCR 819 
Heather Christisen • 573-517-2301 
h.christisen@yahoo.com 

Rolla, MO 
400 N. Main, Suite 101 
SaraTrusler  •  314-239-7751 
rxmolly76@aol.com 

Sedalia, MO 
2400 S. Quincy 
Charlotte Scholl  •  660-287-2053 
cascholl@live.com 

Sikeston, MO 
300 S Main Street 
Marie Pigg  •  573-380-3763 
mom4pigs@gmail.com 

Springfield, MO 
210 S. Ingram Mill Rd. 
GSMH Staff  •  417-860-6036 

Waynesville, MO 
20305 Stage Coach Road 
Misty Walling  •  573-337-2198 
mistyangel0321@gmail.com 

Webb City, MO 
9615 County Lane 251 
Kathy Hardy • 417-434-5688 
hardykl@yahoo.com 
Emily Keeling • 417-439-6061 
emilykeeling91@gmail.com 

jgal71@att.net 


